A 58 ¢ 998 (29] )
a0 | iR ERRE g | Az el
23.03.02 1 2023 A SF 7|E Segse] A 117,070 0 117,070
23.03.02 2 2023 FAFA B FAYRXGF 9 A ¢ 9,404,510 0 9,521,580
23.03.10 3 2023 SHAEA 9 AR 5] A 400,000 0 9,921,580
23.04.10 4 2023 SAEHA gl AR F o] A 400,000 0 10,321,580
23.05.10 5 2023 TAHA B FAARAGE ] A ¢ 400,000 0 10,721,580
23.06.12 6 2023 SAEHA B AR FF o] A 400,000 0 11,121,580
23.06.24 8 2023 SAEHA 9 AR F o] A 2,810 0 11,124,390
23.06.28 7 2023 SHAEA 9 AR 5] A 5,000,000 0 16,124,390
93.07.07 1-1 s S AL e A 0 117,070 | 16,007,320
23.07.10 9 2023 AEA 9 AR F o] A9 400,000 0 16,407,320
23.07.26 10 2023 SAEHA B AR FF o] A 200,000 0 16,607,320
23.08.01 2-1 o B ) e A 0 100,000 | 16,207,320
93.08.01 -1 s B ) e A 0 100,000 | 15,807,320
23.08.01 2-1 f%ghi SR 187] FuF A% 0 400,000 | 15,407,320
23.08.07 3-1 (L SR SRRl e) 1 A 0 200,000 | 15,207,320
23.08.10 11 2023 SAEHA B AR FF o] A 400,000 0 15,607,320
23 08.11 4-1 gsé’}ﬂi 1871(39~749) F2 A A Ada A [A 0 150,000 15.457.320
23 08.11 4-1 2§0?3§!'L‘i!?: 13171(39~79) 324 BAA A9 Ads A (A 0 150,000 15.307.320
23 08.11 4-1 2)?3@15 187]1(39~79) F2 A A Ada A+ [A 0 150,000 15,157,320
23 08.11 A-1 gswz 1871(39-79) 34 BAA Ad A9 AF (A 0 150,000 15.007.320
23.08.11 4-1 I EIGHTED A A A A A 0 150,000 | 14,857,320
23 08.11 4-1 gsé’}ﬂi 1871(39~79) F2 A A Ada A [A 0 150,000 14,707,320
23 08.11 4-1 2§0?3§!'L‘i!?: 13171(39~79) 324 BAA A9 Ads Ad (A 0 150,000 14.557.320
23 08.11 4-1 2)?3@15 187]1(39~79) F24 A A Ada A [A 0 150,000 14,407,320
23 08.11 4-1 gswz 1871(39-79) 34 BAA4 Ad A9 AF (A 0 150,000 14,257,320
23.08.11 4-1 I IR A A A A A 0 150,000 | 14,107,320
23 08.11 4-1 gsé’}ﬂi 1871(39~79) F2 A A Ada A [A 0 150,000 13,957,320
23 08.11 4-1 2§0?3§!'L‘i!?: 13171(39~79) 324 BAA A9 Ads A (A 0 150,000 13.807.320
23 08.11 4-1 2)?3@55 187]1(39~79) F2 A A Ada A+ [A 0 150,000 13.657.320
23 08.11 A-1 gswz 1871(39-79) 34 BAA Ad A9 AF (A 0 150,000 13,507,320
23.08.25 12 2023 SAEHA B AR HF o] A 200,000 0 13,707,320
23.08.31 5-1 ISR S IS (Fsele) 25 A 0 200,000 | 13,507,320
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23.09.05 6-1 1
[x]%] 0
1 400,000 13,107,320
23.09.05 6-1 %023%&5 el 287 Fa AF
=
,]'51 4 0 400,000 12,707,320
9309 05 6-1 fozqzki& SholUA 287 Fstw AT
2=
— = 0 400,000 12,307,320
.09.11 13 2023 A EA] D AR EF o] A 400,000
—— , 0 12,707,320
.09.25 14 2023 SHAE=] 2 Az} 2
=1 = = =1 gx]'x]%}591 A OJ
‘ 5 1 200,000 0 12,907,320
23.09.27 7-1 %%&;J&h shakbd 7S e et (g elntel ) 32k A
- 0 200,000 12,707,320
.10.10 15 2023 A EA B FARA LT (Y 400,000
— , 0 13,107,320
.10.26 16 2023 A EA B FARAELF (Y 200,000
- , 0 13,307,320
9231030 3-1 ?oi]n% Stz F e sR (Aol @) 43 A7
—— 0 200,000 13,107,320
J11. 17 2023 A HA] @ FAAA G F o
5} ELC o A4
— 5 1 400,000 0 13,507,320
.11.15 18 2023 A EA] D FAGAEF o] A 1,000,000
— ,000, 0 14,507,320
.11.20 19 2023 A EA B FARA LT Y 1,000,000
_ ,000, 0 15,507,320
93 11.92 10-1 fozs_zh_& FieluA 387 Feka A7
2 =
2 ]ﬂb _ 0 400,000 15,107,320
93 11,22 10-1 [%?;] Ax f9olux 387 Zsta A5
i 0 400,000 14,707,320
93 11.92 10-1 %023_&5 FHeluA 387 Foka AF
=
]T] 7 0 400,000 14,307,320
923 11.92 9-1 m‘fxé]h st 7] e 7 egek (ARl ofolmeo}) |
- 0 1,000,000 13,307,320
J11.27 20 2023 A EA] B FARA DT Y 200,000
_ , 0 13,507,320
923 11.30 11-1 Egﬁg S AsE 7 ek (dlel ) 53 A
— 0 200,000 13,307,320
L12.11 21 2023 A EX] D AR S5 A 400,000
—— , 0 13,707,320
L12. 22 2023 St HA] @ ARG F o
5} ELT o A4
- 5 1 200,000 0 13,907,320
.12.23 23 2023 A EA F FARAGF AY 3,460
7 7 , 0 13,910,780
24 01.02 19-1 f%?}ar st 7] 3 Zle st (g elutel 2) 64 A
—— 0 200,000 13,710,780
UL 24 2023 AP EA L YRR e
. = = = =1 = "1 X] o‘]
— 5 « 400,000 0 14,110,780
.02.07 25 2023 A EX] D AR EE o] A 200,000
—— , 0 14,310,780
.02. 26 2023 St HA] @ ARG F o
5} EL o A4
- 5 1 400,000 0 14,710,780
24 02 14 13-1 %%i‘—’i‘h‘:‘ S Z)F J e sF(dntel o) 73 AF
_ 0 200,000 14,510,780
24 02.14 14-1 %OZ%LLE Loy A 4%7] FstE A5
==
| ]‘1 4 0 400,000 14,110,780
94 02 14 14-1 fozs_zh_& SR A 487 Feta A
2=
]Ei 0 400,000 13,710,780
24 02 14 14-1 20238hd % Sl A 47] FehE AH
[#%] : 0
L 400,000 13,310,780
24 02.16 15-1 g%ﬂzz 287)(88-29) 4 BAA Ael A9F AT (A
_ 0 180,000 13,130,780
24 02.16 15-1 gs@hh 2871 (89~29) 4 SAA A8 A3 A (A
7 7 0 180,000 12,950,780
24 02.16 15-1 gsﬂw 2371(89-29) #4 AR Ae) AdF AF [A
o _ 0 180,000 12,770,780
24 .02.16 15-1 z%o]).sﬂzg 28171(849~29) w4 S A Adw A (A
i 0 180,000 12,590,780
24 02.16 15-1 %(:)?SQ}HE 28t7)(89~29) 4 BAMA Al ALF AF (A
, 0 180,000 12,410,780
24 0216 15-1 gswz 28b7)(89~2%) 4 BAMA Ael ALF AT (A
; 0 180,000 12,230,780




24 02.16 15-1 gs@ﬂ& 28171(89~29) w2 BARA Ael Ada AF (A 0 180,000 12,050,780
24.02.16 15-1 SR RIS S A AR AR A 0 180,000 | 11,870,780
24 02.16 15-1 2%0?35455 28171(89~29) 2 A A8 AdE AF (A 0 180,000 11,690,780
24 02.16 15-1 gsé}ﬂ.{ 28171(89~29) w2 BARA A9 Adas AF (A 0 180,000 11,510,780
24.02.16 15-1 R BEIGHRED A A A A A 0 180,000 | 11,330,780
24 02.16 15-1 gs@ﬂ& 28171(89~29) w2 BARA Ael Ada AF (A 0 180,000 11,150,780
24.02.16 15-1 2SR RIS A A AR AR A 0 180,000 | 10,970,780
24 02.16 15-1 2%0?35455 28171(89~29) w2 SAA Ael Ada AF (A 0 180,000 10,790,780
24.02.29 27 2023 AEHA 9 AR F o] A 200,000 0 10,990,780

71ZF Al 22,927,850 11,937,070 10,990,780

= A 22,927,850 11,937,070 10,990,780
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